
Mav AlH Benefit 

AL FALAH SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH CENTRE (AFSMS&RC) A Private University by an act 21 of 2014 of Haryana Legislative Assembly 
Recognised by UGC us 2() &12(B).and Member of Assocation of Indian Universities 

DHAUJ, FARIDABAD-121004. HARYANA 

Date Sheet of University Theory Examination 
II MBBS, Batch-2022 

Time of Exam: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm 
Subject/Paper No. S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

AL-FALAH UNIVERSITY 

6. 

Note 

Date 

24-12-2024 MG-211 

26-12-2024 MG-212 
28-12-2024 MG-221 

30-12-2024 MG-222 

01-01-2025 MG-231 
03-01-2025 MG-232 

Reporting Time- 09:30 am 

Center of Exam: AFU, Faridabad 
|Subject/Paper Title 

|PathologyI 
|Pathology II 
Pharmacology I 

Pharmacology II 
Microbiology I 

|Microbiology II 

* No student will be permitted to enter the examination hall after 10:15 am. 
* No student will be permitted to leave the examination hall before 11:30 am. 
* No Electronic device /-Pod/Pager/Mobile phone/Smart watch etc are allowed in the examination center. 
* No Candidate will be allowed to enter the examination hall without Admit card & College I-Card. 
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of Exam 
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AH 
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Mav All Benefit 

AL FALAH SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCE& RESEARCH CENTRE (AFSMS&RC) 
A Private University by an act 21 of 2014 of Haryana Legislative Assembly 

Date Sheet of University Practical Examination 

Date ’ 

Department 

Time of Exam: 09:00 a.m. onwards 

Pathology 

Venue of Exam - Respective Departmental Labs 

Microbiology 
Pharmacology 

Group’ 

Recognised by UGC u's 2(0 &12(B) and Member of Association of Indian Uniersities 

AFMG No. 

Note 

AL-FALAH UNIVERSITY 

DHAUJ, FARIDABAD-12 1004. HARYANA 

II MBBS, Batch-2022 

(2) Bring Admit Card 

07-01-2025 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-3 

451-488 

08-01-2025 

G-2 

G-3 

(1) Bring Pen, Pencil, Coloured Pencil, Scale etc. 

G-4 

G-2 

489-525 

Instructions to be strictly followed by the students during practicals : 

09-01-2025 

G-3 

G-4 

G-1 

G-3 

526-562 

AFFIXED ON THE LEFT POCKET OF LAB COAT ON A PAPER SLIP (4"x 4"). 
(4) Come in proper uniform with Lab Coat with AL-Falah monogram on it, ROLL NO WILL BE 

10-01-2025 

oler or Exam, 

Dhau 
Fanidabad 

G-4 

KFalan Universi 

G-1 

(3) Bring Practical Manual of the subject completed in all respect and duly signed by concerned Faculty and HOD. 

G-2 

G-4 

563-600 

(5) Attend all parts of practicals including viva. NO ONE TO LEAVE THE DEPARTMENTAL LAB WITHOUT PERMISSION OF HOD 
(6) No unfair means permitted. 

AL-FALAH 

Controler of Examination 
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