

AL-FALAH UNIVERSITY

AL FALAH SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH CENTRE (AFSMS&RC

A Private University by an act 21 of 2014 of Haryana Legislative Assembly Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) &12(B).and Member of Association of Indian Universities DHAUJ, FARIDABAD-121004. HARYANA



Date Sheet of University Theory Examination II MBBS, Batch-2022

Time of Exam: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm Center of Exam: AFU, Faridabad S.No. Subject/Paper No. Subject/Paper Title 1. 24-12-2024 MG-211 Pathology I 2. 26-12-2024 MG-212 Pathology II 3. 28-12-2024 MG-221 Pharmacology I 4. 30-12-2024 MG-222 Pharmacology II 5. 01-01-2025 MG-231 Microbiology I

Note

6.

* Reporting Time- 09:30 am

03-01-2025

* No student will be permitted to enter the examination hall after 10:15 am.

MG-232

- * No student will be permitted to leave the examination hall before 11:30 am.
- * No Electronic device /I-Pod/Pager/Mobile phone/Smart watch etc are allowed in the examination center.
- * No Candidate will be allowed to enter the examination hall without Admit card & College I-Card.

Dhaul Faridabad **

P. Falah University

Microbiology II

Controller of Examination

(A) A

AL-FALAH UNIVERSITY

AL FALAH SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH CENTRE (AFSMS&RC)

A Private University by an act 21 of 2014 of Haryana Legislative Assembly Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) &12(B).and Member of Association of Indian Universities DHAUJ, FARIDABAD-121004. HARYANA



<u>Date Sheet of University Practical Examination</u> <u>II MBBS, Batch-2022</u>

Time of Exam: 09:00 a.m. onwards

Venue of Exam - Respective Departmental Labs

venue of Exam - Respective Departmental Labs					
Date →	07-01-2025	08-01-2025	09-01-2025	10-01-2025	
Department					
\downarrow					
Pathology	G-1	G-2	G-3	G-4	
Microbiology	G-2	G-3	G-4	G-1	
Pharmacology	G-3	G-4	G-1	G-2	

Group→	G-1	G-2	G-3	G-4
AFMG No.	451-488	489-525	526-562	563-600

Note

Instructions to be strictly followed by the students during practicals:

- (1) Bring Pen, Pencil, Coloured Pencil, Scale etc.
- (2) Bring Admit Card
- (3) Bring Practical Manual of the subject completed in all respect and duly signed by concerned Faculty and HOD.
- (4) Come in proper uniform with Lab Coat with AL-Falah monogram on it. ROLL NO WILL BE AFFIXED ON THE LEFT POCKET OF LAB COAT ON A PAPER SLIP (4" x 4").
- (5) Attend all parts of practicals including viva. NO ONE TO LEAVE THE DEPARTMENTAL LAB WITHOUT PERMISSION OF HOD
- (6) No unfair means permitted.

Controller of Examination

Dhauj Faridabad **